11U Division | Boys Basketball
2007 National Championship
Registration (8:30am - 2:00pm and Practice Schedule(July 22, 2007)

MANDATORY -Opening Ceremony will be at 7:00PM at Bayside High School
MANDATORY-Coaches meeting is at 2:30PM at the Bayside High School

Team Registration " Location Practice Time Location

Arkansas Hoyas 9:00AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Viera High School

Arkansas Mustangs 9:00AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Viera High School

Big City Sports 9:05AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Viera High School

IBA - lllinois Select 9:05AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Viera High School

Showtime Basketball Club 9:10AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Connecticut Basketball Club 11U 9:10AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Bay City Kings 9:15AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Courtside Cavaliers 9:15AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Hoopsters 9:20AM Bayside High School 11:00AM West Shore High School

Orlando Irish 9:20AM Bayside High School 11:00AM West Shore High School

Orlando Raptors 9:25AM Bayside High School 11:00AM West Shore High School

Brevard Lakers 9:25AM Bayside High School 11:00AM West Shore High School

Adamesville J-Smoove 9:30AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Melbourne Central Catholic

Atlanta Elite 9:30AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Melbourne Central Catholic

Georgia Fastbreak 9:35AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Melbourne Central Catholic

Inner Strength 9:35AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Cocoa Beach Rec.

Team Rim Rockers of College Park 9:40AM Bayside High School 11:00AM Cocoa Beach Rec.

Houston Select 9:40AM Bayside High School 8:00AM Viera High School

Central Indiana Attack 9:45AM Bayside High School 8:00AM Viera High School

Indy Ice 9:45AM Bayside High School 8:00AM Viera High School

Merrillville Magic / Baylor Bluechip 9:50AM Bayside High School 8:00AM Viera High School

Central KY Warriors 9:50AM Bayside High School 8:00AM Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Kentucky Tarheels 9:55AM Bayside High School 8:00AM Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Delaware Elite 9:55AM Bayside High School 8:00AM Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Delaware Hawks 10:00AM Bayside High School 8:00AM Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Philly Gators 10:00AM Bayside High School 8:00AM West Shore High School

Baltimore Elite Sports Team (B.E.S.T) 10:05AM Bayside High School 8:00AM West Shore High School

Sam Cassell Allstars 10:05AM Bayside High School 8:00AM West Shore High School

FIST 10:10AM Bayside High School 8:00AM West Shore High School




Mpls Hustlers 11u

Long Island Lightning/Fastbreak
New York Gauchos
Carolina Cougars
Garner Road Bulldogs
Hoops City Heat

NC Gaters

Queen City Ballers
United Stars

Central Jersey Jammers
Team NJ-ABC
Cincinnati Lakers

Ohio Basketball Club
Cincinnati Royals

Tulsa Bulldogs

Eastside Smoke

D.C. Warriors Youth Basketball, Inc.

DC Assault

DC Blue Devils

Eastern Timberwolves
Fairfax Stars Gold

Game Time All-Stars
Future Players

Columbia Slammers

Rock Hill Elite

Alabama T.O.W.
Montgomery Tar Heels
North Alabama Crusaders
Team Bama

Memphis FCA War Eagles
Sports Academy
Ascension Jaguars
Louisiana Bayou Flames
New Orleans Panthers Select
Southeast LA Elite Warriors
ABA

American Roundball Corp.

10:10AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:20AM
10:20AM
10:25AM
10:25AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:35AM
10:35AM
10:40AM
10:40AM
10:45AM
10:45AM
10:50AM
10:50AM
10:55AM
10:55AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:05AM
11:05AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
11:15AM
11:15AM
11:20AM
11:20AM
11:25AM
11:25AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:35Am
11:35AM
11:40AM
11:40AM

Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School

8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

Melbourne Central Catholic

Melbourne Central Catholic

Melbourne Central Catholic

Cocoa Beach Rec.

Cocoa Beach Rec.

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School

Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
West Shore High School

West Shore High School

West Shore High School

West Shore High School

Melbourne Central Catholic

Melbourne Central Catholic

Melbourne Central Catholic

Cocoa Beach Rec.

Cocoa Beach Rec.

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School

Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
West Shore High School

West Shore High School

West Shore High School

West Shore High School

Melbourne Central Catholic

Melbourne Central Catholic

Melbourne Central Catholic



California Basketball Stars
Texas Select 2014

Team Texas

Prince William Pacers - Blue
U-TURN Warriors

Virginia Beach Heat
Richmond Metro Gold
Ray Allen Select

West Virginia Wildcats
WYV Storm

Potomac Valley Wizards

11:45AM
11:45AM
11:50AM
11:50AM
11:55AM
11:55AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:05PM
12:05PM
12:10PM

Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School
Bayside High School

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

Cocoa Beach Rec.

Cocoa Beach Rec.

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School

Viera High School

Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Brevard Community College-Melbourne
West Shore High School



