11U Division I Boys Basketball

2007 National Championship

Registration (8:30am - 2:00pm and Practice Schedule(July 22, 2007)

MANDATORY -Opening Ceremony will be at 7:00PM at Bayside High School MANDATORY-Coaches meeting is at 2:30PM at the Bayside High School

Team	Registration	Location	Practice Time	Location
Arkansas Hoyas	9:00AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Viera High School
Arkansas Mustangs	9:00AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Viera High School
Big City Sports	9:05AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Viera High School
IBA - Illinois Select	9:05AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Viera High School
Showtime Basketball Club	9:10AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Connecticut Basketball Club 11U	9:10AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Bay City Kings	9:15AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Courtside Cavaliers	9:15AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Hoopsters	9:20AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	West Shore High School
Orlando Irish	9:20AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	West Shore High School
Orlando Raptors	9:25AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	West Shore High School
Brevard Lakers	9:25AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	West Shore High School
Adamsville J-Smoove	9:30AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
Atlanta Elite	9:30AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
Georgia Fastbreak	9:35AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
Inner Strength	9:35AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Cocoa Beach Rec.
Team Rim Rockers of College Park	9:40AM	Bayside High School	11:00AM	Cocoa Beach Rec.
Houston Select	9:40AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Viera High School
Central Indiana Attack	9:45AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Viera High School
Indy Ice	9:45AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Viera High School
Merrillville Magic / Baylor Bluechip	9:50AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Viera High School
Central KY Warriors	9:50AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Kentucky Tarheels	9:55AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Delaware Elite	9:55AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Delaware Hawks	10:00AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Philly Gators	10:00AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	West Shore High School
Baltimore Elite Sports Team (B.E.S.T)	10:05AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	West Shore High School
Sam Cassell Allstars	10:05AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	West Shore High School
FIST	10:10AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	West Shore High School

Mole Livetiere 11.	10:10AM	Davoida High Cahaal	8:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
Mpls Hustlers 11u Long Island Lightning/Fastbreak	10.10AM 10:15AM	Bayside High School Bayside High School	8:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
New York Gauchos	10:15AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
Carolina Cougars	10.13AM 10:20AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Cocoa Beach Rec.
Garner Road Bulldogs	10.20AM	Bayside High School	8:00AM	Cocoa Beach Rec.
		, ,		
Hoops City Heat	10:25AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	Viera High School
NC Gaters	10:25AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	Viera High School
Queen City Ballers	10:30AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	Viera High School
United Stars	10:30AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	Viera High School
Central Jersey Jammers	10:35AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Team NJ-ABC	10:35AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Cincinnati Lakers	10:40AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Ohio Basketball Club	10:40AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Cincinnati Royals	10:45AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	West Shore High School
Tulsa Bulldogs	10:45AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	West Shore High School
Eastside Smoke	10:50AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	West Shore High School
D.C. Warriors Youth Basketball, Inc.	10:50AM	Bayside High School	12:00PM	West Shore High School
DC Assault	10:55AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
DC Blue Devils	10:55AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
Eastern Timberwolves	11:00AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
Fairfax Stars Gold	11:00AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Cocoa Beach Rec.
Game Time All-Stars	11:05AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Cocoa Beach Rec.
Future Players	11:05AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Viera High School
Columbia Slammers	11:10AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Viera High School
Rock Hill Elite	11:10AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Viera High School
Alabama T.O.W.	11:15AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Viera High School
Montgomery Tar Heels	11:15AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
North Alabama Crusaders	11:20AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Team Bama	11:20AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Memphis FCA War Eagles	11:25AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Sports Academy	11:25AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	West Shore High School
Ascension Jaguars	11:30AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	West Shore High School
Louisiana Bayou Flames	11:30AM	Bayside High School	9:00AM	West Shore High School
New Orleans Panthers Select	11:35Am	Bayside High School	9:00AM	West Shore High School
Southeast LA Elite Warriors	11:35AM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
ABA	11:40AM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Melbourne Central Catholic
American Roundball Corp.	11:40AM	Bayside High School	10:00/M	Melbourne Central Catholic

California Basketball Stars	11:45AM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Cocoa Beach Rec.
Texas Select 2014	11:45AM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Cocoa Beach Rec.
Team Texas	11:50AM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Viera High School
Prince William Pacers - Blue	11:50AM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Viera High School
U-TURN Warriors	11:55AM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Viera High School
Virginia Beach Heat	11:55AM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Viera High School
Richmond Metro Gold	12:00PM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Ray Allen Select	12:00PM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
West Virginia Wildcats	12:05PM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
WV Storm	12:05PM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	Brevard Community College-Melbourne
Potomac Valley Wizards	12:10PM	Bayside High School	10:00AM	West Shore High School